konzertN.de

Influenza Festival 4 - The Ooze of Death -
Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 23.01.2026, 15:30 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Running Order
von

00:15

22:30

21:00

19:45

18:30

17:15

16:00

15:00

bis

01:00

23:30

21:45

20:30

19:15

18:00

16:45

15:30

Bands

Endless Scream (DE)
Kolossos (DE)

Bury A Phoenix (DE)
Birth of the Wicked (DE)
BRUTE (DE)

Dark Red Dawn (DE)
Everything Dies (DE)

Euthymia (IT)
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