

Influenza Festival 4 - The Ooze of Death -

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 23.01.2026, 15:30 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewähr)

Running Order

von	bis	Bands
00:15	01:00	Endless Scream (DE)
22:30	23:30	Kolossos (DE)
21:00	21:45	Bury A Phoenix (DE)
19:45	20:30	Birth of the Wicked (DE)
18:30	19:15	BRUTE (DE)
17:15	18:00	Dark Red Dawn (DE)
16:00	16:45	Everything Dies (DE)
15:00	15:30	Euthymia (IT)